364
229
mm
MIN.
686
mm
MIN.
203

PINOIR�
VITREOUS CHINA LAVATORY WITH SHROUD
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
203mm centers lavatory K-2035-8 shown
102mm centers lavatory K-2035-4 not shown
Single-hole lavatory K-2035-1 not shown
Accessories/hardware:
Supplies 3/8” (pair) K-7605-P recommended
Trap K-8998 recommended
Product  Information
ADA  compliant.
Fixture*: basin area water depth
Lavatory 457 x 305mm 102mm
Outlet ∅ 44mm
* Approximate measurements for comparison only.
Holes K-2035-8 K-2035-4 K-2035-1
Spout ∅ 30mm ∅ 30mm ∅ 35mm
Faucet ∅ 37mm ∅ 30mm
Included Components:
Lavatory basin, 203mm centers K-2028-8
Lavatory basin, 102mm centers K-2028-4
Lavatory basin, single-hole K-2028-1
Shroud K-2057
Rubber pads 63069
Hanger 64839
Shroud accessory pack 80265